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EMSCC Subcommittee: 
Quality Assurance Task Force (QATF) 

2025 Meeting Schedule 

   Friday, January 24, 2025      10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, February 28, 2025   10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, March 28, 2025 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, April 25, 2025 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, May 23, 2025 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, June 27, 2025         10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, July 25, 2025 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, August 22, 2025 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, September 26, 2025 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, October 24, 2025 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 17, 2025 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, December 19, 2025 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

All meetings are virtual unless otherwise noted: 
Microsoft Teams meeting 

Join the meeting now  
Or call in (audio only) 

+1 248-509-0316 Phone Conference ID: 538 465 315#

All meetings are recorded. AI devices are not allowed per MDHHS and will be removed. 

ENGLISH

http://www.michigan.gov/ems
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjEzOWFiODktZGQxZi00NzBjLThmMjctMTU5NDA5YjUyYjg3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22d5fb7087-3777-42ad-966a-892ef47225d1%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22b04a5578-8ecb-4413-b5ec-3a072303d712%22%7d

